
Enki Health Services, Inc.   
Pay Schedule and Holiday List for 2022 

(As of 11/9/2021) 
 
 
 

Period Ends     Pay Date  Holidays 
1/2/2022            1/10/2022  Friday        Dec. 31(2021)  New Year’s Day(Observed) 
1/16/2022 1/24/2022   Monday Jan. 17 MLK Day 
   Monday Feb. 21 President’s Day 
1/30/2022  2/7/2022  Monday May 30 Memorial Day 
2/13/2022               2/22/2022 (Tuesday)  Monday Jul. 4 Independence Day 
   Monday Sept. 5 Labor Day 
2/27/2022 3/7/2022  Thursday Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Day 
3/13/2022 3/21/2022  Friday Nov. 25 Day after Thanksgiving 
   Monday Dec. 26 Christmas Day(Observed) 
3/27/2022 4/4/2022    
4/10/2022 4/18/2022    
   Enki Winter Closure   
4/24/2022 5/2/2022  Dec. 27, 28, 29, 30    
5/8/2022 5/16/2022     
5/22/2022 5/31/2022 (Tuesday)     

      

6/5/2022 6/13/2022     

6/19/2022 6/27/2022     

   
NOTE: All pay dates are Mondays. If a 
pay date is a company Holiday physical 
checks will be issued on the next 
business day. Direct Deposits will be 
made according to Federal Reserve and 
your individual bank’s rules. 

7/3/2022 7/11/2022  

7/17/2022 7/25/2022  

   

7/31/2022 8/8/2022  

8/14/2022 8/22/2022  

   

8/28/2022 9/6/2022 (Tuesday)  

9/11/2022 9/19/2022     

      

9/25/2022 10/3/2022     

10/9/2022 10/17/2022     

10/23/2022 10/31/2022     

      

11/6/2022 11/14/2022     

11/20/2022 11/28/2022     

      

12/4/2022 12/12/2022     

12/18/2022 12/27/2022 (Tuesday)     

 


